
2025 - 2026 Clubs & Interest Groups

Club / Interest Group Teacher Advisor Teacher Advisor Email
Academic Decathlon Joe Nigro jnigro@conejousd.org
ACS Chemistry Club Grace Kim gkim@conejousd.org
Act 4 Hearts Jon Gillette jgillette@conejousd.org
Animal Welfare Brad Katz bkatz@conejousd.org
Artificial Intelligence (AI) Eric Shackelford eshackelford@conejousd.org
Asian Culture Club Angel Park apark@conejousd.org
Astronomy Club Margaret Schlehner mschlehner@conejousd.org
AVID David Pulsipher dpulsipher@conejousd.org
Baking for a Cause Jonathan Gillette jgillette@conejousd.org
Biology Club Kirsta Andrew Fischer kandrew@conejousd.org
Black Student Union Ashlynn Ruffinelli aruffinelli@conejousd.org
Bucket List Book Club Kari Lynch karielynch@conejousd.org
CAD Club Lisa Ryder lryder@conejousd.org
California School Federation (CSF) Lauren Zasadil lzasadil@conejousd.org
Capital & Policy Collective Nicole Weinberg NWeinberg@conejousd.org
Chess Club James Wyllie jwyllie@conejousd.org
Civic Leaders of America Deana Fechner dfechner@conejousd.org
Computer Science Club Lisa Ryder lryder@conejousd.org
Conejo Valley History Danielle Sanford dsanford@conejousd.org
Cosmology Club Kyle Skaff kskaff@conejousd.org
Cubing Group Tara Krisch tkrisch@conejousd.org
Days for Girls Club Grace Kim gkim@conejousd.org
Drama Club Tracy Bennett TBennett@conejousd.org
DyeversityInUS Kristi Hronek khronek@conejousd.org
EcoSchools Jenn Boyd jboyd@conejousd.org
Education Rocks Lori Cord Lcord@conejousd.org
Engineering Club Tara Krisch tkrisch@conejousd.org
Epic Lemonade Chad Scott cscott@conejousd.org
Family, Career & Community Leaders of America (FCCLA) Kate Woolridge kwoolridge@conejousd.org
Fellowship of Christian Athletes Bill Culpepper wculpepper@conejousd.org
Figure Skating Elisa Griffin egriffin@conejousd.org
Food Culture Club Ashley Zhao szhao@conejousd.org
French Club Marianne Preston mpreston@conejousd.org
French Honor Society Marianne Preston mpreston@conejousd.org
Future Business Leaders of America Lauri Looker llooker@conejousd.org
Future Health Professionals Kathryn Gatewood kgatewood@conejousd.org
Gender Sexuality & Alliance (GSA) James Wyllie jwyllie@conejousd.org
Girls in STEM Jen Rogstad jrogstad@conejousd.org
Global Policy Forum Luci Calderon lcalderon@conejousd.org
Go Gold Luci Calderon lcalderon@conejousd.org
Green Alliance Chad Scott cscott@conejousd.org
Harvest for Hope Jamie Todd jtodd@conejousd.org
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Hidden Opponent Emily Dale edale@conejousd.org
Hockey Appreciation Lori Cord lcord@conejousd.org
Indigenous People's Club Mike Lynch mlynch@conejousd.org
Interact Club Kathy Tinker ktinker@conejousd.org
International Travel Sabrina Beckwith sbeckwith@conejousd.org
Investment Club Jonathan Gillette jgillette@conejousd.org
Jewish Student Union Nicole Weinberg NWeinberg@conejousd.org
JustServe David Pulsipher dpulsipher@conejousd.org
K-Pop Culture Club Elisa Griffin egriffin@conejousd.org
Key Club Emily Dale edale@conejousd.org
Latino Connection Xochitl Ortega xortega@conejousd.org
Letters of Love Kristi Hronek khronek@conejousd.org
Logic Club Lisa Ryder lryder@conejousd.org
Make Great Plays Club Jon Gillette jgillette@conejousd.org
Marine Science Kristi Hronek khronek@conejousd.org
Medicinal Chemistry Club Jubyanne Nunez jnunez@conejousd.org
Mock Trial Kayla Maxedon kmaxedon@conejousd.org
Model UN Danielle Sanford dsanford@conejousd.org
Mona Global Citizens Kate Woolridge kwooldridge@conejousd.org
Mu Alpha Theta Math Club Chad Scott chadscott@conejousd.org
MUSE Tracy Bennett TBennett@conejousd.org
Music Analysis Kenita Rocinante krocinante@conejousd.org
Muslim Students Association (MSA) Luci Calderon lcalderon@conejousd.org
NAMI's Mental Health Awareness Club Sabrina Beckwith sbeckwith@conejousd.org
National Art Honors Society Marianne Preston mpreston@conejousd.org
National English Honors Society Margaret Schlehner mschlehner@conejousd.org
National French Honor Society Marianne Preston mpreston@conejousd.org
National Honors Society Tina Carlisle tcarlisle@conejousd.org
National Science Honors Society Kayla Maxedon kmaxedon@conejousd.org
Odyssey of the Mind Kirsta Fischer Kfischer@conejousd.org
Philosphy Club Sabrina Beckwith sbeckwith@conejousd.org
Phone Photography Club Madeline Maddox mmaddox@conejousd.org
Physics Club Scott Holloway sholloway@conejousd.org
Polymer & Plants Jen Julian jjulian@conejousd.org
Psych Tech Club Kate Woolridge kwoolridge@conejousd.org
Red Cross Nicole Weinberg nweinberg@conejousd.org
Robotics Angel Park apark@conejousd.org
Safer 3 Matt Mclean mmclean@conejousd.org
Science Olympiad Stephanie Koenig skoenig@conejousd.org
Sociedad Honoraria Hispanica Diane Rudas drudas@conejousd.org
South Asian Alliance Kenita Rocinante krocinante@conejousd.org
Sparkles Klaudia Malpaya kmalpaya@conejousd.org
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Speech and Debate Madeline Maddox Walker MMaddox@conejousd.org
Student Medical Club Kirsta Andrew Fischer kandrew@conejousd.org
Student PTSA Kathy Tinker ktinker@conejousd.org
Technology for Humanity Jubyanne Nunez jnunez@conejousd.org
Teen Tech Lisa Ryder lryder@conejousd.org
Teens For Democracy Sabrina Beckwith sbeckwith@conejousd.org
Teens for Rights, Unity, Trust, Humanity (T.R.U.T.H.) Brian Gunn bgunn@conejousd.org
Tri-M Music Honors Society Amy Rolniak arolniak@conejousd.org
Unified Sports Club Catherine Battin cbattin@conejousd.org
Video Game Paul Kyong pkyong@conejousd.org
Wellness Club Jen Julian jjulian@conejousd.org
Westlake Public Health Kirsta Andrew Fischer kandrew@conejousd.org
Women in Professional Fields Margaret Schlehner mschlehner@conejousd.org
Wordle Warriors Ashlynn Ruffinelli aruffinelli@conejousd.org
World Culture Club Margaret Schlehner mschlehner@conejousd.org
Youth Supporting Youth Emily Dale edale@conejousd.org


